Long Center Pool - Site License

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 7:50 PM 12/16/2019 Page 1

2019 Spartan Invitational - 12/16/2019 to 12/19/2019
Results - Monday Finals Time Trial

Event 39 Women 50 Yard Freestyle Time Trial

5. Lenoir Rhyne University
6. Nova Southeastern University

Name AgeSchool Finals Time 7. Catawba College
- Time Trial
1 Featherstone, Claire E 22 CATC 24.74
2 Oca, AnjaE 20 TAMP 24.87
3 Okazaki, Leila 18 TAMP 24.97
4 Dzouenko, Anna M 19 TAMP 25.15
5 Standard, Natalie R 20 CATC 25.81
6 Clesen, Emily A 20 TAMP 26.13

Event 40 Men 50 Yard Freestyle Time Trial

Name AgeSchool Finals Time
- Time Trial
1 Jabbour, George A 21 TAMP 21.77
2 Brewer, Ben O 19 TAMP 21.83
3 Johnsen, Andreas C 21 TAMP 21.91

Event 41 Women 200 Yard IM Time Trial

Name AgeSchool Finals Time
- Time Trial

1 Grater, Lindsey V 20 TAMP 2:07.58
27.34 58.69 1:37.80 2:07.58

2 Lauger, Madi M 18 TAMP 2:08.64
26.55 57.99 1:37.54 2:08.64

3 McFarland, Alli C 19 TAMP 2:08.77
27.63 1:01.44 1:38.31 2:08.77

4 Rusca, Francesca M 20 TAMP 2:09.97
28.87 1:00.45 1:38.67 2:09.97

5 Schlosser, Emily N 20 TAMP 2:10.31
27.92 59.65 1:40.17 2:10.31

Event 42 Men 200 Yard IM Time Trial

Name AgeSchool Finals Time
- Time Trial
*1 Stumph, Adam M 18 TAMP 1:56.39
24.01 53.16 1:28.93 1:56.39
*1 Burd, Jake M 19 TAMP 1:56.39
25.18 55.69 1:28.42 1:56.39

Scores - Women

Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 42

Wingate University
University of Tampa
University of West Florida
Indian River State College
Lenoir Rhyne University
Florida Southern College
Nova Southeastern University
Catawba College

O NSV W

Scores - Men

209
175.5
162.5

122

47
28
26

Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 42

University of Tampa
Wingate University
Indian River State College
Florida Southern College

B W

296
176
110.5
88

59.5
33
12



