59.5

33

12

5. Lenoir Rhyne University

7. Catawba College

6. Nova Southeastern University

$2019 \, Spartan \, Invitational - 12/16/2019 \, to \, 12/19/2019$

Results - Monday Finals Time Trial

Event 39 Women 50 Yard Freestyle Time Trial					
	Name	AgeS	School	Finals Time	
- Time Trial					
1	Featherstone, Claire E	22	CATC	24.74	
2	Oca, Anja E	20	TAMP	24.87	
3	Okazaki, Leila	18	TAMP	24.97	
4	Dzouenko, Anna M	19	TAMP	25.15	
5	Standard, Natalie R	20	CATC	25.81	
6	Clesen, Emily A	20	TAMP	26.13	

Event 40 Men 50 Yard Freestyle Time Trial

	Name	AgeSchool	Finals Time	
- Tir	ne Trial			
1	Jabbour, George A	21 TAMP	21.77	
2	Brewer, Ben O	19 TAMP	21.83	
3	Johnsen, Andreas C	21 TAMP	21.91	

Event 41 Women 200 Yard IM Time Trial

1	Name		AgeSchool	Final	s Time
- Time Trial					
1 (Grater, Lindsey V		20 TAMP		2:07.58
	27.34	58.69	1:37.80	2:07.58	
2 I	Lauger, Madi M		18 TAMP		2:08.64
	26.55	57.99	1:37.54	2:08.64	
3 N	McFarland, Alli C		19 TAMP		2:08.77
	27.63	1:01.44	1:38.31	2:08.77	
4 I	Rusca, Francesca M	1	20 TAMP		2:09.97
	28.87	1:00.45	1:38.67	2:09.97	
5 5	Schlosser, Emily N		20 TAMP		2:10.31
	27.92	59.65	1:40.17	2:10.31	

Event 42 Men 200 Yard IM Time Trial

Name		AgeSchool	Finals Time	
- Time Trial				
*1 Stumph, Adam M		18 TAMP	1:56.39	
24.01	53.16	1:28.93	1:56.39	
*1 Burd, Jake M		19 TAMP	1:56.39	
25.18	55.69	1:28.42	1:56.39	

Scores - Women

Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 42				
1.	Wingate University	209		
2.	University of Tampa	175.5		
3.	University of West Florida	162.5		
4.	Indian River State College	122		
5.	Lenoir Rhyne University	47		
6.	Florida Southern College	28		
7.	Nova Southeastern University	26		
8.	Catawba College	5		

Scores - Men

Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 42				
1.	University of Tampa	296		
2.	Wingate University	176		
3.	Indian River State College	110.5		
4.	Florida Southern College	88		